
ArtikelnummerEnglisch Unit VK1LIST Price COST

0002 washer M3 20 1.80

0003 washer M4 20 1.80

0004 washer M3 large 20 1.80

0005 screw M2x6 4 1.80

0007 nut with lock ring M2 10 5.70

0008 nut with lock ring M3 10 3.00

0009 nut with lock ring M4 10 3.00

0011 washer 8x14x0.2 4 1.80

0012 nylon screw M3x12 10 3.75

0013 hexagon socket screw M3x6 10 4.50

0014 hexagon socket screw M3x8 10 4.50

0015 hexagon socket screw M3x10 10 4.50

0016 hexagon socket screw M3x12 10 4.50

0017 hexagon socket screw M3x16 10 4.50

0018 hexagon socket screw M3x20 10 4.50

0019 hexagon socket screw M3x25 10 4.50

0020 hexagon socket screw M3x30 10 4.50

0021 hexagon socket screw M3x35 10 7.20

0022 hexagon socket grub screw M3x3 10 3.00

0023 hexagon socket lense screw M3x6 4 2.40

0024 hexagon socket lense screw M3x8 4 2.40

0025 hexagon countersunk screw M3x8 10 5.25

0026 hexagon countersunk screw M3x10 10 5.25

0027 washer 14x20x0.1 2 1.80

0028 hexagon countersunk screw M3x12 4 2.40

0029 hexagon socket screw M2,5x8 5 3.00

0030 countersunk screw M2.5x5 10 3.00

0031 hexagon socket screw M4x16 4 1.80

0032 hexagon socket grub screw cone point M4x4 2 2.25

0033 washer 10x16x0.2 4 1.80

0034 hexagon socket screw M5x12 12.9 2 2.25

0035 hexagon socket grub screw M4x5 5 2.25

0036 solid pin 2x8 2 1.80

0037 solid pin 2x10 hardened 1 1.80

0038 rolled pin 2x16 5 3.00

0039 rolled pin 2x14 5 3.00

0040 collar 5mm 1 2.25

0041 ball joint 2,5 10 7.50

0042 solid pin 3x8 2 1.80

0043 washer 4x8x1 4 1.80

0044 washer 5x10x0.1 4 1.80

0045 washer 6x12x0.1 4 1.80

0046 washer 8x14x0.1 4 1.80

0047 washer 8x14x0.5 4 1.80

0048 washer 10x16x0.1 4 1.80

0049 hexagon countersunk screw M3x20 4 3.00

0050 washer 14x20x0.2 2 1.80

0051 washer 3x6x1 4 1.80

0052 washer 5x10x1 4 1.80

0053 washer 4x8x0.1 4 1.80

0054 washer 7x10x0.2 4 2.70

0055 ball link 8mm 1 4.35

0056 O-ring dampers 7x3 4 3.00

0057 teflon bearing 4 4.20

0059 snap ring 14 mm 2 1.80



0060 cotter pin 1.2x22 4 3.00

0061 washer 5x10x0.5 4 1.80

0062 axle bearing B4 1 11.55

0063 ball bearing w flange F3x8x4 2Z 1 10.05

0064 ball bearing 3x10x4 1 8.55

0065 ball bearing 4x10x4 2Z 1 8.55

0066 ball bearing 6x10x2,5 1 8.55

0067 ball bearing 4x12x4 1 8.55

0068 ball bearing w flange F5x13x5 2Z 1 10.05

0069 ball bearing w flange F5x16x5 2Z 1 11.55

0070 ball bearing w flange F6x15x5 2Z 1 10.05

0071 ball bearing 8x16x5 2Z 1 8.55

0072 ball bearing w flange F10x19x7 2Z 1 11.55

0073 ball bearing 3x6x2.5 2Z 1 8.55

0074 ball joint M2x4 2 4.80

0075 ball joint M2x6 2 4.80

0076 ball joint M3x4 2 4.80

0077 ball joint M3x6 2 4.80

0078 ball joint M3x9 2 6.30

0084 tapper screw 2.9x9.5 5 1.80

0085 ball bearing housing 1 9.30

0086 center ball 10mm 1 17.25

0087 control rod 2.5x28 2 2.25

0088 hexagon socket screw M3x23 ar clutch 1 1.80

0089 hexagon socket screw M3x19 rotorhead 2 3.00

0090 hexagon socket screw M4x30 blade grip 2 3.75

0091 contact eyelet 3.2 4 1.80

0092 screw for 347 1 1.80

0093 rubber grommet tail pushrod 1 1.80

0094 self tapping screw 2.2x6.5 4 1.80

0095 hexagon socket screw M3x10 stainless steel 2 1.80

0096 washer 4x8x0.1 4 1.80

0097 canopy mount rubber grommet 4 3.00

0098 washer 3x5x1 2 1.80

0100 thrust bearing B8 1 13.20

0101 thrust bearing B10 0 13.05

0102 pinion shaft 14Z hardened 1 28.50

0103 thrust shim 1 4.50

0104 friction bearing 1 4.50

0105 distance bush mainshaft MJ2 1 4.50

0106 distance bush mainshaft MJ1 1 4.50

0110 tailrotorhub 5/6mm 1 0.00

0111 tailrotorshaft 6mm 1 0.00

0112 thrust bearing 5mm 1 0.00

0122 u-profile front vertical 1 12.75

0123 u-profile rear vertical 1 14.70

0128 pinion 23Z 1 19.50

0129 u-profile bottom 1 17.25

0132 connection bolt M3x72 3 6.75

0136 battery fixing bolt complete 1 9.00

0141 lower servo mount 1 7.50

0142 upper servo mount 1 7.50

0156 control rod 2.5x46 2 4.50

0193 gear wheel 57Z 1 24.75

0198 distance bolt 22 1 3.00

0204 tail boom 20mm 1 37.50



0216 belt gear wheel 14Z 1 18.75

0217 tail rotor shaft hardened 1 18.60

0219 distance bush 16 1 3.00

0223 tail rotor hub 1 22.50

0225 fin CfC 1 36.75

0237 horizontal fin CfC 1 22.50

0241 tail rotor mount ring 1 6.45

0243 gear wheel 54Z 1 20.25

0246 slave for AR clutch hardened 1 27.00

0249 distance bush main shaft 1 4.50

0250 Main shaft solid 1 23.10

0255 u-profile receiver 1 22.50

0257 lower motor mount 25Z 1 37.50

0258 upper motor mount 25Z 1 34.50

0259 central gear bearing plate 1 42.00

0260 bearing plate tail drive 1 23.25

0261 body boom support block 1 19.50

0262 tail drive gear wheel with aluminium hub 1 36.75

0263 tail drive gear wheel w/o hub 1 18.00

0264 pinion shaft 14Z tail drive 1 28.50

0268 upper bearing plate main shaft 1 24.75

0269 swash plate bearing bush 1 6.00

0271 pinion 24Z 1 20.25

0272 pinion 25Z 1 21.00

0273 pinion 26Z 1 21.75

0275 u-profile receiver battery 1 22.20

0279 u-profile switch 1 12.00

0284 lower motor mount 23Z 1 37.50

0286 drive belt 1800 1 29.25

0287 pinion 22Z 1 19.50

0288 lower motor mount 24Z 1 37.50

0289 upper motor mount 23Z 1 34.50

0290 upper motor mount 24Z 1 34.50

0291 battery bolt end cap 2 1.80

0294 connection bolt for canopy mounting bushes 1 3.00

0300 distance bush engine shaft 1 3.00

0301 upper side frame left CF 1 58.50

0302 upper side frame right CF 1 58.50

0303 lower side frame CF 1 66.75

0309 tail boom support CF 2 21.60

0310 skids CF 2 43.50

0311 undercarriadge landing bow CF 2 57.00

0312 battery pack holder (accucaps set) 30 cells (2+2) 1 11.70

0313 battery pack holder (accucaps set) 32 cells (2+2) 1 11.70

0316 eyelet bush for 309 2 10.50

0317 inline battery holder 1 23.25

0318 connection bolt elevator holder 1 3.00

0325 distance bush 17.0 1 3.00

0326 distance bush 15.0 1 3.00

0327 distance bush 21.5 1 3.00

0328 canopy mounting bolt long 1 4.50

0329 canopy mounting bolt short 1 3.75

0330 ground strap 2 1.80

0331 upper motor mount 26Z 1 34.50

0332 lower motor mount 26Z 1 37.50

0335 lower motor mount 22Z 1 37.50



0336 upper motor mount 22Z 1 34.50

0337 tail gear side frame 1 12.30

0339 elevator holder 20mm 1 12.30

0340 main shaft 1 23.10

0342 threaded bush 1 11.55

0344 tailrotor bellcrank 105° left with bearings 1 33.00

0345 tailrotor bellcrank 105° right with bearings 1 33.00

0346 tailrotor bellcrank 1 13.50

0347 guide bush for 85 1 4.50

0348 holder for 339 1 4.50

0350 tail pitch control rod CfC 1 10.50

0355 3D-swash plate inner ring 1 27.00

0356 3D-swash plate outer ring 1 57.00

0358 belt gear wheel 16Z incl. rolled pin 1 19.50

0359 ball bearing 20x32x7 1 22.50

0361 tail boom support Maxi-Joker CfC 2 22.50

0362 justation block for 1210 2 3.75

0363 knurled screw M3x12 4 6.00

0364 side frame 45 degree gear 1 14.40

0365 shaft 45 degree gear 1 13.20

0366 gear wheel 23 teeth 1 9.75

0367 cylindric pin 2x16 for 365 2 1.80

0368 bellcrank 45° with bearings 1 33.00

0369 drive belt 1596 1 27.75

0370 lower motor mount 20Z 1 37.50

0371 upper motor mount 20Z 1 34.50

0372 drive belt 513 1 16.50

0373 short boom cranked tail 180.5 long 1 18.00

0374 drive belt 459 1 16.50

0378 tail boom 20 mm CfC 718 long 1 72.00

0380 tail control rod 194 long 1 3.75

0381 tail pitch slider milled right 1 12.75

0382 joint for 381 2 9.00

0383 cylindric pin 2x8 for 381 2 1.80

0384 ball joint 2.5 x 17 2 3.00

0385 ball joint 2.5 x 18 2 3.00

0386 ball joint 2.5 x 19 2 3.00

0387 tail pitch slider milled left 1 12.75

0389 bush for 379 front 1 9.00

0391 elevator holder Maxi-Joker 1 12.30

0392 holder for pushrod 1 6.75

0393 gyro-plate GY 401 27x27mm 1 6.75

0394 gyro-Platte GY 601 35x35mm 1 7.20

0395 gyro-holder 20 mm 1 12.30

0397 silicone tube 4x8x9 2 1.80

0398 pinion 20Z 1 19.50

0399 tailboom Maxi-Joker 25 mm CF 1 82.50

0401 clutch shoes 1 48.75

0406 clutch nut 5/16" 1 22.50

0407 belt gear wheel 34Z with AR clutch 1 51.00

0409 gear wheel 67Z 1 27.00

0410 lower side frame CfC 1 69.00

0411 side frame upper left CfC 1 19.50

0412 side frame upper right CfC 1 63.00

0413 tail servo mount 1 14.25

0414 maingear hub 1 28.50



0415 tailrotor flange 25 mm 1 25.50

0416 u-profile bottom 1 24.00

0417 u-profile fan 1 21.75

0418 motor mount 21 teeth 1 11.25

0419 front spacer 1 43.50

0420 tank holder 1 3.00

0421 bearing plate 1st stage 1 26.25

0422 bearing plate main gear 1 24.00

0423 bearing plate tail drive 1 21.00

0424 bearing plate fan 1 23.25

0425 bearing plate mainshaft 1 21.00

0426 body boom support block 25 mm 1 21.75

0427 swash plate control arm 1 16.50

0428 pushrod for 427 1 3.00

0429 push-pull bellcrank elevator with ball bearings 1 44.25

0430 push-pull bellcrank roll with ball bearings 1 37.50

0431 tailboom 25 mm aluminium 1 36.75

0432 radio tray 1 15.75

0433 u-profile gyro 1 12.00

0434 spacer mainshaft 1 4.50

0435 clutch liner 1 15.00

0436 toothed belt T5x545 1 33.75

0437 fan 1 18.75

0438 ball bearing 15x24x5 1 9.75

0439 motor mount 20 teeth 1 11.25

0440 fan shroud 1 63.00

0441 belt roller brass 1 17.25

0442 ball bearing F10x19x5 1 11.55

0443 distance bush 3x6x4 2 3.00

0445 AR clutch D10  2 x needle bearings 1 24.75

0446 snap ring ID10 2 1.80

0447 tank 500 ml 1 7.50

0448 distance bush elevator bellcrank 1 1.80

0449 distance bush roll bellcrank 1 1.80

0450 hexagon socket screw M4x10 4 1.80

0451 hexagon socket screw M4x20 4 1.80

0452 clutch nut 1/4" 1 22.50

0453 pushrod 2.5x170 1 3.75

0454 distance bush 14.5 1 3.00

0455 washer 3x6x0.2 8 3.00

0456 washer 4x8x0.5 4 1.80

0457 distance bush 12.5 1 3.00

0458 battery carrier 1 15.75

0459 battery console 1 11.25

0460 tailboom Joker CX 25mm CfC 1 78.00

0462 ball bearing 3x7x3 1 5.70

0463 mounting clamp tailservo 1 12.00

0465 tail gear side frame 1 12.30

0466 rudder fin CfC 1 37.50

0467 canopy mount bolt 1 3.00

0468 distance bush 6x16 1 3.00

0469 hexagon socket screw 2.5x12 2 1.80

0470 mainshaft solid chromated 1 25.20

0471 hexagon countersunk screw M3x16 4 2.40

0472 belt roller carrier 1 12.00

0473 distance bush 3x4x4 1 1.80



0474 distance bush 3x4x5 1 1.80

0475 washer 3x6x0.1 8 3.00

0477 fuel mount motor 1 9.00

0478 pressure mount damper 1 6.00

0479 grub screw M3x12 2 1.80

0480 joint bolt M3 x 8,5 2 5.70

0481 hexagon screw M8x35 1 1.80

0482 clutch removing tool 1 12.00

0483 hexagon socket screw M4x35 2 2.25

0484 hexagon socket screw M4x40 2 2.25

0485 snap ring ID15 2 3.00

0486 washer 15x21x0.1 4 2.25

0487 washer 15x21x0.2 4 2.25

0488 washer 5x10x0.2 4 1.80

0489 distance bush 27x6x3 1 3.75

0490 distance bush 27x7x3 1 3.75

0491 tail bladegrip aluminium pmw 1 25.50

0492 cylindric screw M2.5x4 4 3.00

0493 distance bush 26.5x6x3 1 3.75

0494 hexagon lense screw M3x16 4 2.25

0496 belt leading roll 1 13.80

0497 distance bush 6x10 for 496 1 1.80

0498 canopy holder front 1 4.80

0499 canopy holder back 1 3.75

0502 flybar piston 1 25.50

0503 mixer arm mount 1 24.75

0504 mixer arm with bearings 1 30.00

0505 steering frame 1 30.00

0506 Bell-coupling with 524 1 17.25

0508 blade grip 1 30.00

0509 blade grip mounting bush 1 12.00

0510 central bearing pulley with ball bearings 1 37.50

0511 flybar bearing tube 1 19.50

0512 rotor head cap 1 13.20

0513 control ledge 1 7.50

0514 distance bush 1 4.50

0515 ball collar ring 8mm 1 6.00

0517 flybar 500 mm 1 12.00

0518 control rod 2.5 x 37 2 4.50

0520 control rod 2.5 x 12 2 3.00

0521 feathering spindle 1 15.00

0522 flybar 560 mm 1 12.75

0524 control rod 2.5 x 26 2 4.50

0525 hiller bridge for 3D swash plate 1 45.00

0526 ball joint M3x5.5 for 525 2 6.00

0527 o-ring 3.7 80 Shore 3D 4 9.60

0528 control rod 2.5 x 42 2 4.50
0529 control rod 2.5 x 31 2 4.50

0530 universal-Paddel 2 21.00

0531 shrinking tube 4 4.20

0532 brass weight 2 4.50

0533 grub screw M5x10 2 1.80

0534 mainrotor hub double bearing 1 99.00

0535 piston for 534 1 21.00

0536 brass bolt for 535 1 4.50

0537 mixer arm 3D 1 24.00



0550 central ball 1 13.35

0551 ball cylinder 1 19.20

0552 cover plate 1 2.25

0553 mainrotor hub 1 62.25

0554 damping bush 2 12.00

0555 hiller bridge 1 36.75

0556 mixer arm 1 25.20

0557 distance bush 1 4.80

0558 flybar guide bush 1 12.75

0559 bell coupling 1 11.70

0560 mixer arm 1 27.00

0561 distance bush mixer arm 1 2.25

0562 flybar 400 mm 1 10.80

0563 blade grip 1 27.00

0564 paddel small 2 21.00

0565 countersunk screw M2.5x4 4 1.80

0566 inner seesaw ring 12 2 1.80

0567 rotorhead cap 1 11.70

0568 blade screw 2 3.75

0569 distance bush flybar 1 4.50

0571 feathering spindle 1 13.50

0572 brass weight small 2 4.50

0573 grub screw M4x4 2 1.80

0574 shrink tube small 4 3.75

0600 canopy smoke-glass 1 73.50

0604 canopy fiberglass yellow 0 118.50

0608 canopy white-blue 1 82.50

0614 decal "Joker" black 1 3.00

0616 decal "scales" red 1 24.00

0617 decal "scales" blue 1 24.00

0618 decal "waves" red 1 15.00

0619 decal "waves" blue 1 15.00

0620 canopy Acrobat fibreglass yellow 1 133.50

0621 canopy Acrobat fibreglass white 1 133.50

0622 canopy Acrobat fibreglass red 1 133.50

0623 canopy Acrobat fibreglass green 1 133.50

0624 windshield black 1 9.75

0625 decal flames red for 624 1 16.50

0626 windshield yellow 1 9.75

0630 canopy white-smoke Joker 2 1 82.50

0631 canopy yellow-smoke Joker 2 1 82.50

0632 canopy white-smoke Joker 2 Plettenberg 1 82.50

0633 canopy yellow-smoke Joker 2 Plettenberg 1 82.50

0634 decal Joker 2 red 1 11.25

0635 decal Joker 2 blue 1 11.25

0636 decal Joker 2 magenta 1 11.25

0638 decal "Maxi-Joker 2" 2 3.00

0639 decal "www.minicopter.de" 2 1.80

0640 decal "Acrobat" 2 1.80

0641 decal Joker 2 black 1 11.25

0642 canopy Mini-Joker white 1 118.50

0643 canopy Mini-Joker yellow 1 118.50

0644 canopy Mini-Joker red 1 118.50

0645 canopy Mini-Joker green 1 118.50

0646 canopy Mini-Joker black 1 118.50

0647 decal "Mini-Joker" black 2 3.00



0648 decal "www.minicopter.de" white 2 1.80

0649 decal mini Joker red 0 15.00

0650 decal mini-Joker blue 0 15.00

0651 decal mini-Joker bordeaux-red 0 15.00

0652 decal mini-Joker black 0 15.00

0700 muffler 50mm 1 150.00

0701 damper holder 50 mm 1 14.25

0702 holder spring 50 mm 1 6.75

0704 damper holder 40 mm 1 14.25

0705 holder spring 40 mm 1 6.75

0706 silicone profile for holders 1 1.80

0707 open wrench 5.5 mm special 1 14.70

0708 clutch nut M8 1 22.50

0709 hexagon socket screw M3x45 2 1.80

0711 distance bush tailrotor hub 2 5.40

0712 distance bush roll servos 4 4.20

0713 toothed belt 2100 mm 1 35.25

0714 teeth nut for fan shroud 2 1.80

0715 plastic shims for fan shroud 2 1.80

0716 distance bush 3x4x3 1 1.80

0717 tailslider outer ring 1 9.00

0718 tailslider inner ring 1 7.50

0719 joint bolt tailslider 1 3.00

0721 clunk brass 1 9.00

0722 felt bush for 721 1 3.00

0723 motor mounting plate Koehler 1 18.00

0724 radio switch plate 1 6.75

0726 motor holder front bearing plate 1 22.50

0727 motor holder 1 57.00

0728 motor mounting plate Plettenberg 1 18.00

0729 u-profile battery bottom Joker 2 1 27.75

0730 lower side frame left CF 1 82.50

0731 lower side frame right CF 1 82.50

0732 distance bush skids Joker 2 4 5.25

0733 rubber shim tank 5 3.00

0734 o-ring tailrotor shaft 2 1.80

0735 rubber grommet radio switch 2 1.80

0736 hexagon socket screw M4x45 2 1.80

0737 grub screw M3x5 5 2.25

0738 hardened pin 2x14 2 1.80

0739 tailrotor flange armed 1 27.00

0740 canopy holder front 2 6.75

0741 landing bow aluminium 2 31.50

0742 clamp with shims 1 3.75

0743 shim for clamp 1 1.80

0744 plate for clamp 1 1.80

0745 skids for 741 2 22.50

0746 freewheel bearing 12mm 1 29.25

0747 pinion shaft for 746 1 38.25

0748 belt wheel with 746 1 54.00

0749 toothed belt T5x500x10 1 29.25

0750 mainshaft Joker 2 1 23.10

0751 ball bearing 12x21x5 1 10.05

0752 bearing plate main gear for 746 1 25.50

0753 u-profile frame connection 1 24.30

0754 connection bolt 7x30.5 1 3.00



0755 ball joint 8mm replaces #55 2 8.70

0756 joint bolt M2x3 2 4.80

0757 washer 10x16x0.5 4 1.80

0758 washer 12x18x0.5 4 1.80

0759 connection bush 6x60 1 4.50

0760 hexagon lense screw M4x10 4 6.00

0761 skids nature 2 18.00

0764 belt wheel motor 14Z 1 24.75

0765 belt wheel motor 15Z 1 25.20

0766 belt wheel motor 16Z 1 25.50

0767 belt wheel motor 17Z 1 25.80

0768 belt wheel motor 18Z 1 26.25

0769 connection rod tailrotor CfC Maxi-Joker 2 1 11.25

0770 tailboom Maxi-Joker 2 CfC 1 88.50

0771 hexagon countersunk screw M3x25 4 3.00

0772 distance bolt skids Maxi-Joker 2 1 4.80

0773 side frame fuselage mounting CfC 1 28.50

0774 holder fuselage mounting 1 6.30

0775 Velcro tape large battery mount 2 8.25

0776 Velcro tape small receiver battery 2 3.75

0777 tailboom Maxi-Joker 2 TT 1 82.50

0778 belt roller Maxi-Joker 2 front brass 0 17.25

0779 Velcro tape medium Mini-Joker 0 8.25

0780 foam receiver 0 1.80

0781 flywheel 0 26.25

0782 tailboom Maxi-Joker 2 alu 0 41.25

0783 u-profile high 0 17.25

0785 lower side frame Photo-Joker CF30 0 82.50

0786 camera holder front 0 23.85

0787 rear camera holder 0 23.85

0788 stiffening bush 64mm 0 4.50

0801 conversion set Joker1 -> Maxi-Joker1 0 297.00

0805 engine mounting kit actro 22Z 1 75.00

0806 engine mounting kit actro 23Z 1 75.00

0807 engine mounting kit actro 24Z 1 75.00

0808 engine mounting kit actro 25Z 0 75.00

0809 engine mounting kit actro 26Z 1 75.00

0819 engine mounting kit actro 20Z 1 75.00

0821 upgrade tail boom 25 mm CfC 1 103.50

0822 clutch bell Acrobat 20 teeth 1 52.50

0823 clutch bell Acrobat 21 teeth 1 52.50

0825 damper holder set 40 mm 1 22.50

0826 damper holder set 50 mm 1 22.50

0827 tailslider housing aluminium 1 17.25

0828 upgrade mainrotor hub double bearing 1 123.00

0829 upgrade tailrotorgrips alu with PMW 1 51.00

0831 clamp set for skid mounting 1 14.70

0832 landing gear aluminium black 1 59.25

0833 lower frame fuselage mounting 1 88.50

0834 conversion kit Acrobat -> Joker 2 1 298.50

0835 conversion kit Joker 2 -> Maxi-Joker 2 1 178.50

0839 conversion kit rotor J2 3D 1 97.50

0840 freewheel housing with bearing J1/Mini-Joker 1 66.00

0841 conversion set Maxi-Photo-Joker 1 322.50

0842 conversion set Mini Joker stationairy tailrotor 1 15.00

0843 landing gear set mini-Joker 1 30.00



0844 thrust bearing set Maxi-Joker 1 1 26.70

0845 thrust bearing set Maxi-Joker 2 1 26.70

0900 landing bow front 1 15.00

0901 landing bow rear 1 15.00

0902 skids 2 20.25

0903 connection cylinder 1 20.70

0904 freewheel bearing 14mm 2 58.50

0905 freewheel housing 1 23.70

0907 maingear wheel 65Z angle toothed 1 28.35

0908 taildrive gearwheel 44Z 1 42.75

0909 silicone tube 2x1x3 2 1.80

0910 leading shim 2 3.75

0911 pinion shaft angle toothed 1 24.30

0912 belt wheel 28Z 1 29.25

0913 lower belt wheel mounting block 1 21.00

0914 ball bearing F8x16x5 1 10.05

0915 motor mount 1 41.25

0916 upper side frame left CF 1 67.50

0917 upper side frame right CF 1 67.50

0918 distance bush mainshaft 1 4.50

0919 collar mainshaft 1 3.75

0920 mainshaft 1 22.35

0921 mounting plate mainshaft 1 21.75

0922 tailboom holder front 1 12.75

0923 gyro mount 1 20.70

0924 upper belt wheel mounting block 1 22.50

0925 tailbelt roller with bearings 1 21.75

0926 holder tailbelt roller 1 12.00

0927 tailboom 1 29.70

0928 frame spacer 1 18.00

0929 upper frame battery carrier 1 54.00

0930 lower frame battery carrier 1 54.00

0931 inner distance bush swashplate holder 1 3.75

0932 tail pushrod 1 9.00

0933 toothed belt T5x245x8.5 1 23.25

0934 connector battery carrier 1 4.50

0935 ball link 8mm tailboom support 2 8.25

0936 threaded bolt M3x20 2 3.00

0937 limiter tailrotor shaft 1 2.25

0938 ball bearing F3x7x3 1 7.80

0939 grub screw M3x12 ring cutter 2 1.80

0940 spacer servo mount 1 4.50

0941 tailrotor hub 1 22.50

0942 ball bearing 5x10x5 1 8.55

0943 toothed belt T5x305x8.5 1 2.40

0944 distance bush mainshaft long 1 4.50

0945 tailboom support 2 20.25

0946 swashplate inner ring 1 52.50

0947 swashplate outer ring 1 19.50

0948 tailrotor housing 1 57.00

0949 tailrotor fin holder 1 12.00

0950 tailrotor fin 1 29.25

0951 tail blade grip 1 22.50

0952 pmw 4 5.25

0953 toothed belt taildrive 686XL 1 27.00

0954 toothed belt taildrive 670XL 1 27.00



0956 tailbelt wheel 9Z 1 23.70

0957 connection bolt scissors 1 3.00

0958 scissors 1 14.25

0959 lower bellcrank 1 33.75

0960 upper bellcrank 1 12.75

0961 spacer bellcrank 1 3.00

0962 distance bush 3x6x10.5 1 3.00

0963 tailslider housing 1 17.25

0964 belt wheel 14Z 1 23.25

0965 belt wheel 15Z 1 24.30

0966 belt wheel 16Z 1 24.75

0967 joint bolt M3x9 conic 2 5.70

0968 motor mounting plate 1 24.75

0969 swashplate holder 1 22.20

0970 rear tailbom holder 1 13.50

0971 swashplate holding rod 1 6.75

0972 u-profile battery carrier 1 21.00

0973 swashplate holder bush 1 2.25

0974 hexagon lense screw M3x20 4 2.25

0975 hexagon countersunk screw M3x6 4 3.00

0976 roll servo spacer 2 9.90

0977 ball for tailboom holder link 2 6.30

0978 lower bellcrank left turn 1 33.75

0979 distance bush tailrotor hub 2 5.40

0980 tailrotor mount ring 1 6.45

0982 hexagon lense screw M3x12 2 2.25

0983 grub screw M3x10 2 2.25

0984 grub screw M3x15 2 2.25

0985 canopy holder front 1 4.50

0986 rear canopy holder 1 3.75

0987 spacer 6x36.5 1 4.50

0988 shim 2.5x4.5x0.5 4 2.25

0989 hexagon lense screw M3x10 2 1.80

0990 distance bush 3x6x10 4 6.00

0991 elevator holder 25mm mini-Joker 1 12.30

0992 belt wheel 12Z 1 22.50

0993 belt wheel 13Z 1 22.80

0994 lower frame battery carrier CF long 1 54.00

0995 upper frame battery carrier CF long 1 54.00

0996 left side farme CF long 1 67.50

0997 right side frame CF long 1 67.50

0998 tailboom mini-Joker long alu 1 29.70

0999 tailboom mini-Joker CF 1 65.25

1010 mainrotor blades Joker right 2 123.00

1011 mainrotor blades Acrobat right 2 123.00

1012 mainrotor blades Joker right yellow 2 138.00

1014 mainblades mini-Joker 550mm white 2 88.50

1015 mainblades mini-Joker 600mm white 2 97.50

1016 mainblades mini-Joker 600mm black 0 97.50

1020 mainrotor blades Joker left 2 123.00

1030 mainrotor blades Maxi-Joker right 2 180.00

1035 tailrotor blades 105mmCF 2 37.50

1036 tailrotor blades Maxi-Joker CF 2 51.00

1060 tailrotor blades K$S 105 mm white 2 17.25

1065 tailrotor blades K$S 85 mm white 2 13.50

1066 tailrotor blades K$S 95 mm white 2 14.70



1067 tailrotor blades K$S 95 mm gelb 2 14.70

1100 mainrotor head Joker2 1 447.00

1101 mainrotor head mini-Joker 1 372.00

1210 swash plate 3D 1 118.50

1220 swashplate mini-Joker 1 112.50

1300 frame-set Joker 1 1 217.50

1400 autorotation clutch 1 88.50

1420 universal-paddle set 2 27.00

1450 conversion-set cranked tailboom gear 1 178.50

1460 gyro platform tail boom 20/401 1 18.75

1461 gyro platform tail boom 20/611 1 18.75

1462 gyro platform tail boom 25/401 1 19.20

1463 gyro platform tail boom 25/611 1 19.20

1470 tail pitch slider with joints right 1 24.00

1471 tail pitch slider complete unit right 1 48.00

1472 tail pitch slider with joints left 1 24.00

1473 tail pitch slider complete unit left 1 48.00

1500 inline battery holder set 1 30.00

1615 Kohler actro 24-4 Heli 1 328.50

1616 Kohler actro 24-5 Heli 1 328.50

1617 Kohler actro 32-3 Heli 1 343.50

1618 Kohler actro 32-4 Heli 1 343.50

1620 Plettenberg HP 370/40/A2S 1 598.50

1622 Köhler actronic 120 1 538.50

1623 Kohler actro 32-3 Heli max 8mm 1 403.50

1624 Kohler actro 32-4 Heli max 8mm 1 403.50

1625 Kohler actro 24-3 Heli 5mm 1 328.50

1626 Kohler actro 32-3 Heli max 5mm 1 403.50

1631 Kohler actronic 45 1 178.50

1632 Kohler actronic 45 bec 1 178.50

1640 Kontronik Jazz 32-10-55 1 307.50

1641 Prog-Card 1 27.75

1645 Schulze future 40/160H 1 862.50

1652 Kontronik Tango 45-08 1 298.50

1654 Plettenberg Orbit 25-12 1 283.50

1655 Plettenberg Orbit 30-12 1 298.50

1656 Plettenberg Orbit 30-12 1 283.50

1660 X-treme tach rotorspeed measuring 1 133.50

1701 hexagon wrench 1.5 2 1.80

1702 hexagon wrench 2.0 2 1.80

1703 hexagon wrench 2.5 2 1.80

1704 hexagon wrench 3.0 2 1.80

1840 muffler set OS 40mm 1 172.50

1841 muffler set YS 40mm 1 172.50

1850 muffler set OS 50mm 1 178.50

1860 Rocket Pipe 1 183.00

1861 header 180° to right side 1 66.75

1862 header straight left side 1 48.00

1863 teflon tube + clamps 1 7.50

1870 plug connector 1 9.75

1964 gold contact connectors 6pcs red 6 11.85

1965 gold contact connectors 6pcs black 6 11.85

2500 Joker 2 kit 1 1,422.00

2600 Maxi-Joker 2 kit 1 1,497.00

3000 Acrobat kit (60-91) 1 1,647.00

4000 mini-Joker kit 1 1,243.50



COST


